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198701120000
10890

01/12/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EVANS,
VENNIE M.
ETAL

15 971

198701120000
10960

01/12/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YARTINS,
CHESTER J. &
MEL

15 939

198701150000
15850

01/15/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICE, GARY &
SONYA

16 44

198701150000
16500

01/15/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING, LEON &
IDA F.

16 69

198701150000
16540

01/15/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALTON,
ANDY & LINDA
A.

16 42

198701150000
17000

01/15/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN, JAMES
D.

16 43

198701150000
17170

01/15/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLINE, GARY
L. &
MARGARET

16 59

198701190000
21180

01/19/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COST,
WALTER D. &
LUCILLE

16 140

198703040000
73450

03/04/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN, ROSA 16 488

198703050000
74350

03/05/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WARREN,
CYNTHIA K.

16 498

198703130000
84990

03/13/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIER,
GERALD &
CONNIE

16 549

198704300001
40650

04/30/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRANE,
ROBERT J. &
JANETT

16 957

198706220002
00550

06/22/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAMON,
AIMEE

17 440

198706250002
08090

06/25/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORGAN,
MICHAEL R. &
SHER

17 489

198707280002
39480

07/28/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SRYGLEY,
FLOYD C. &
CLARA

17 746

198708030002
46290

08/03/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KLING,
RICHARD A. &
TINA

17 782

198707210002
32660

07/21/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABBOTT,
WILTON
RANDY

17 610

198708270002
76980

08/27/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THRASH,
DURWARD &
KATHY

18 1



198709040002
87290

09/04/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
REBECCA A.

18 58

198709150002
96270

09/15/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EMFINGER,
MARIA L.

18 108

198709250003
08360

09/25/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODS,
JAMES R. &
DURLE

18 222

198709250003
08420

09/25/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAUSER,
JOHN

18 223

198709290003
11190

09/29/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURNS, CLINT
& DOROTHY M

18 259

198710070003
19040

10/07/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
BRUCE A. &
KATHY

18 291

198709160002
99980

09/16/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARLEE,
GARY W. &
KATHY

18 138

198709170003
00010

09/17/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROWDER,
ROBERT
GLENN

18 143

198710130003
24200

10/13/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JAMES, MARY
B.

18 318

198709180003
02840

09/18/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOOLEY,
DANNY L

18 162

198710160003
30230

10/16/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NOBLE,
DENNIS A.

18 338

198710220003
35190

10/22/1987
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRIM,
JOHNNY M &
SUSAN

18 393


