Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES;									NCIAL		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701120000 10890	01/12/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EVANS, VENNIE M. ETAL	15	971				·
198701120000 10960	01/12/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YARTINS, CHESTER J. & MEL	15	939				
198701150000 15850	01/15/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICE, GARY & SONYA	16	44				
198701150000 16500	01/15/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, LEON & IDA F.	16	69				
198701150000 16540	01/15/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALTON, ANDY & LINDA A.	16	42				
198701150000 17000	01/15/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, JAMES D.	16	43				
198701150000 17170	01/15/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLINE, GARY L. & MARGARET	16	59				
198701190000 21180	01/19/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COST, WALTER D. & LUCILLE	16	140				
198703040000 73450	03/04/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, ROSA	16	488				
198703050000 74350	03/05/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WARREN, CYNTHIA K.	16	498				
198703130000 84990	03/13/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIER, GERALD & CONNIE	16	549				
198704300001 40650	04/30/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRANE, ROBERT J. & JANETT	16	957				
198706220002 00550	06/22/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAMON, AIMEE	17	440				
198706250002 08090	06/25/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORGAN, MICHAEL R. & SHER	17	489				
198707280002 39480	07/28/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SRYGLEY, FLOYD C. & CLARA	17	746				
198708030002 46290	08/03/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KLING, RICHARD A. & TINA	17	782				
198707210002 32660	07/21/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ABBOTT, WILTON RANDY	17	610				
198708270002 76980	08/27/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THRASH, DURWARD & KATHY	18	1				

198709040002 87290	09/04/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, REBECCA A.	18	58		
198709150002 96270	09/15/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EMFINGER, MARIA L.	18	108		
198709250003 08360	09/25/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODS, JAMES R. & DURLE	18	222		
198709250003 08420	09/25/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAUSER, JOHN	18	223		
198709290003 11190	09/29/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURNS, CLINT & DOROTHY M	18	259		
198710070003 19040	10/07/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, BRUCE A. & KATHY	18	291		
198709160002 99980	09/16/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARLEE, GARY W. & KATHY	18	138		
198709170003 00010	09/17/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROWDER, ROBERT GLENN	18	143		
198710130003 24200	10/13/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JAMES, MARY B.	18	318		
198709180003 02840	09/18/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOOLEY, DANNY L	18	162		
198710160003 30230	10/16/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NOBLE, DENNIS A.	18	338		
198710220003 35190	10/22/1987 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRIM, JOHNNY M & SUSAN	18	393		